
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
322166

Submitted
2022-06-18 19:40:46

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Smith & Eddy Insurance

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
3x5 – H Eighth Page

Caption
attached

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 07/02/22, Thu 07/21/22, Thu
08/04/22, Fri 08/19/22, Sat 09/03/22, Fri
09/16/22

Publication 2
9LSHP

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 07/10/22, Sun 07/24/22, Sun
08/14/22, Sun 08/28/22, Sun 09/04/22,
Sun 09/18/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
Yes

# of Tear Sheets
coop billing needed for Scott.

Copy Instructions
do the co-op for LDN ad only $183.33 each

mailto:skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

